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BlackRock, | 202645 H 28 | £74: T H HfERES | STTETEEL 6,600 | 2026 4£5 H 28 $54.5447 |  $360,049.0200 10,794,800
Inc. H H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREGE 4,700 | 2026 45 H 28 $54.5085 $32,748.3900 10,799,500
H
T4 TH AR Em | ST TREEGE 29,000 | 2026 45 H 28 $54.5702 | $1,584,490.6900 10,828,500
H
fTETH HfERES | STISTAETEEY 95,700 | 2026 4F5 [ 28 $54.5600 | $667,319.0800 10,924,200
H
fTETH HftERES | STISTAETEEY 22,800 | 2026 4£5 [ 28 $54.4695 | $1,243,500.5400 10,947,000
H
T TH AR Em | FTITAE LTRSS 300 | 202645 H 28 $54.5250 $16,361.4100 10,947,300
H
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TETH HArgERES | STTE TEAY 200 | 2026 45 A 28 $54.3000 $1,387.0700 10,947,500
H
TETH HArgERES | ST TEAY 3,400 | 2026 4F5 F 28 $54.3941 $23,638.9900 10,950,900
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREEGE 4,100 | 2026 45 H 28 $54.7585 $28,665.5900 10,955,000
H
T TH Bt Em | FTITAETREGE 4,700 | 2026 45 H 28 $54.4479 $32,709.1000 10,959,700
H
T TH Bt R Em | FTITAETREGE 137,300 | 2026 45 H 28 $54.4485 | $955,477.1800 11,097,000
H
T4 TH AR Em | STITAETREGE 176,600 | 2026 45 H 28 $54.5627 | $1,231,568.2400 11,273,600
H
fTETH AR Em | STITAETRGE 3,700 | 2026 4£5 [ 28 $54.5892 $25,787.7400 11,277,300
H
T TH AR Em | ST TREGE 1,000 | 2026 45 H 28 $54.2325 $6,924.0100 11,278,300
H
PTETHE HERES | STITETEEY 800 | 2026 4£ 5 F 28 $54.4625 $5,569.0200 11,279,100
H
LTETH HAfRES | FIITAE TAESY 700 | 2026 4E5 A 28 $54.6964 $4,888.1600 11,279,800
H
LTETH HAfERES | FIITE TAESY 38,200 | 2026 4F-5 H 28 $54.5611 | $266,377.9500 11,318,000
H
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